THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:30 PM
[ For Tuesday,29th October 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[AT 11:00 AM]

BEFORE:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDL.) MR. CHINMOY BARUAH
COURT NO: 111

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 WP(C)/4954/2017 M/S. MANASH PADMABARI JINJIRAM MR.A SARMA GA, ASSAM
FISHERY CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD. MR.U CHOUDHURY
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM and 3 ORS.
2 WP(C)/6735/2017 MINU DUTTA MR.M DUTTA GA, ASSAM
Versus MR.M H SAIKIA SC, ELEMENTARY
THE STATE OF ASSAM and 8 ORS. EDUCATION
SC, FINANCE
3 Crl.A./44/2022 JAGABANDHU RAY @ DINABANDHU RAY MS. L DEVI PP, ASSAM
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ANR.
4  CRL.A(J)/119/2022 PHUNU HASDA MR. B SHARMA PP, ASSAM
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ANR.
5 WP(C)/2772/2022 MONIRUL ISLAM MR. A A R KARIM SC, P AND R.D.
Versus MR. A DEB GA, ASSAM
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS
6 WP(C)/3524/2022 AYNAL HOQUE AND 5 ORS MR. A R BHUYAN SC, PAND R.D.
Versus MR. A M KHAN GA, ASSAM
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS MR. R | DEWAN SC, REVENUE
7  WP(C)/5542/2022 SRI SRI ATHKHELIA NAMGHAR MR. R C SAIKIA GA, ASSAM
Versus MS. K SAIKIA MR. ] K GOSWAMI (r-
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 15 ORS MS. N DEY 8,10,11,12)
MS. R GOHAIN MR. ] BARMAN (r-
8,10,11,12)

MS. N M DEKA 17-07-2024 To  20-12-2024
MS. B M CHETRI 11-09-2024 To 06-11-2024
MS. A BHATTACHARYYA 24-09-2024 To  20-12-2024
MD. A ATIA 21-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
MR. A KJAIN 08-10-2024 To 10-11-2024
MD. H BHUYAN 11-10-2024 To 02-11-2024
MR. P SARMA 04-10-2024 To 16-11-2024
MR. O P BHATI 04-10-2024 To 16-11-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010200182017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010047792017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010009652022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010225152022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010079862022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010102352022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010169192022

MS. K YADAV

MR. R L YADAV

MS N SAIKIA

MR H MAURYA

MS. B CHOWDHURY
MR. N ] GOGOI

MR D C K HAZARIKA
MR D K MISHRA

MR K K MAHANTA (Sr. Advocate)
MR. M A CHOUDHURY
MR. L C DEY

MR. B BARMAN

MR. R A CHOUDHURY
MRS. B SARKAR

MR. T ROY

MR. M H RAJBARBHUIYAN
MRS. R S DEURI

MR. A R BHUYAN

MR. A K PURKAYASTHA
MR. S SHARMA

MR | HASSAN

MR D BHATTACHARYA
MS.SHOMA DASGUPTA
MS SUPRIYA DASGUPTA

21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
22-10-2024
21-10-2024
22-10-2024
22-10-2024
23-10-2024
24-10-2024
22-10-2024
23-10-2024
28-10-2024
28-10-2024
24-10-2024
25-10-2024
25-10-2024
28-10-2024
28-10-2024
28-10-2024
29-10-2024
30-10-2024
30-10-2024

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

10-12-2024
10-12-2024
30-10-2024
20-11-2024
30-10-2024
08-11-2024
05-11-2024
30-10-2024
31-10-2024
04-11-2024
29-10-2024
30-10-2024
30-10-2024
10-11-2024
10-11-2024
29-10-2024
30-10-2024
08-11-2024
29-10-2024
29-10-2024
30-10-2024
30-10-2024
07-11-2024
07-11-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:30 PM

[ For Tuesday,29th October 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 115

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (BENCH) - MR. SAPTARSHI DAS

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 WP(C)/2079/2017 AMJED ALI @ AMJAD ALI @ AMJAD ALI MR. M A SHEIKH GA, ASSAM
SHEIKH and 50 ORS. MR.M HUSSAIN
Versus MS.F INTAZ
THE STATE OF ASSAM and 6 ORS MR.K U AHMED
2 WP(C)/4524/2017 ALL ASSAM B.ED. COLLEGE PRINCIPALS MR.C BARUAH MR. S SINHA
AND TEACHERS ASSOCIATION and ANR. MR.R K TALUKDAR MR. S S ROY (SC, NCTE)
Versus MS.R AKHTAR ASSTT.S.G.I.
THE UNION OF INDIA and 2 ORS. MR.R BORO
3  WP(C)/5737/2017 RAVINDRA NATH SINGH MR.S CHAUHAN MR.S K DAS(R-6)
Versus MR.A R SHOME MRR KARIM(R-6)
THE STATE OF ASSAM and 5 ORS. MR.S CHOUHAN SC, SECONDARY
EDUCATION
4  CRP(10)/424/2023 MD. JAINAL ABDIN MR. R GOSWAMI MR. A C SARMA(R-10)

Versus
MUSSTT. FAZAR BANU AND 23 ORS.

MR G BHARADWA] (R-10)
MR N BRAHMA(R-10)

5 WP(C)/3362/2023 HASHEM ALI AHMED MR. A PARAMANIK SC, P AND R.D.
Versus MR. A ALI GA, ASSAM
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS SC, IWT
6 WP(C)/4552/2023 THE AHAN TARANITHOI, HAUNASANG, = MR. KN CHOUDHURY SC, ELEM. EDU
APOKPA MARUP MR. B BORAH GA, ASSAM
Versus MR. K KALITA MR. B CHAKRAVARTY (R-
THE UNION OF INDIA AND 7 ORS MR. M R CHOUDHURY 1,2)
MR K KASHYAB MR S BORTHAKUR
MS L HMAR MR H P NEPAL
DY.S.G.L
7 WP(C)/1824/2024 DEBANANDA PEGU MR P R SARMA SC, SEC. EDU.
Versus MR D MEDHI SC, SEBA
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS MR. S. PEGU
8 WP(C)/2015/2024 LAKHYANATH PAME MR P R SARMA SC, SEC. EDU.
Versus MR D MEDHI SC, SEBA
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS MS. P. NAIDING
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010194992017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010032462017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010040572017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010274502023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010124642023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010174002023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010068782024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010071242024

1) MS. N M DEKA 17-07-2024 To  20-12-2024
2) MS. B M CHETRI 11-09-2024 To 06-11-2024
3) MS. A BHATTACHARYYA 24-09-2024 To  20-12-2024
4) MD. A ] ATIA 21-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
5) MR. A K JAIN 08-10-2024 To 10-11-2024
6) MD. H BHUYAN 11-10-2024 To 02-11-2024
7) MR. P SARMA 04-10-2024 To 16-11-2024
8) MR. O P BHATI 04-10-2024 To 16-11-2024
9) MS. K YADAV 21-10-2024 To 10-12-2024
10) MR. R L YADAV 21-10-2024 To 10-12-2024
11) MS N SAIKIA 21-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
12) MR H MAURYA 21-10-2024 To  20-11-2024
13) MS. B CHOWDHURY 21-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
14) MR. N ] GOGOI 22-10-2024 To 08-11-2024
15) MR D C K HAZARIKA 21-10-2024 To  05-11-2024
16) MR D K MISHRA 22-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
17) MR K K MAHANTA (Sr. Advocate) 22-10-2024 To  31-10-2024
18) MR. M A CHOUDHURY 23-10-2024 To  04-11-2024
19) MR. L C DEY 24-10-2024 To  29-10-2024
20) MR. B BARMAN 22-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
21) MR. R A CHOUDHURY 23-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
22) MRS. B SARKAR 28-10-2024 To 10-11-2024
23) MR. T ROY 28-10-2024 To 10-11-2024
24) MR. M H RAJBARBHUIYAN 24-10-2024 To  29-10-2024
25) MRS. R S DEURI 25-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
26) MR. A R BHUYAN 25-10-2024 To 08-11-2024
27) MR. A K PURKAYASTHA 28-10-2024 To  29-10-2024
28) MR. S SHARMA 28-10-2024 To  29-10-2024
29) MR | HASSAN 28-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
30) MR D BHATTACHARYA 29-10-2024 To  30-10-2024
31) MS.SHOMA DASGUPTA 30-10-2024 To 07-11-2024
32) MS SUPRIYA DASGUPTA 30-10-2024 To 07-11-2024
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